Dist.

SP
SP
SP
DR
DR
MA
LE
LE
HM
DR
MV
PR
PR
PR
DR
HM
HM
HM
HM
SP
MA
MA
MA
MA
LE
DR
DR
HM
SuU
MA
SP
MA
MV
MV
PR
LE
LE

Case Number e

PCA 87-S-023-03

SE 2007-SP-001

SE 2009-SP-019

SE 2009-DR-014

SE 2009-DR-005

SEA 85-L-022-03

SE 2008-LE-027

PCA 1998-LE-048-03

SEA 2006-HM-017

SEA 85-D-033-02

SE 2008-MV-031

PCA 79-P-038-02

PCA 91-P-027

SE 2009-PR-021

RZ 2009-DR-016

PCA 89-C-025-05

DPA 89-C-025-04

RZ 2009-HM-014

PRC 2009-HM-014

SEA 95-5-038-02

SEA 95-M-039

RZ 2009-MA-011

SE 2009-MA-015

SEA 97-M-075

SE 2009-LE-022

SE 2009-DR-008

SEA 87-D-025
SE 2008-HM-010

SEA 93-Y-059
SEA 83-M-102-03

SE 2009-SP-012

RZ 2009-MA-013

SEA 79-V-093-02

SEA 2004-MV-001

PCA 82-P-084-02

PCA 85-L-101-05

PCA -C-448-33

Board Date
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/12/2010
1/26/2010
1/26/2010
2/23/2010
2/23/2010
2/23/2010
2/23/2010
2/23/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010

3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/9/2010
3/23/2010
3/23/2010
3/23/2010
3/23/2010
3/23/2010
4/6/2010
4/27/2010
4/27/2010
4/27/2010
4/27/2010
4/27/2010
4/27/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010

Board Action
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved


http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4116260
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4130416
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4123115
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4126773
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4126847
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4102863
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4129707
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4123002
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4078549
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4112470
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4128026
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4127223
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4127214
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4126246
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4125955
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=DPA&seq=4126522
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4122582
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PRCP&seq=4122636
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4126251
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4089511
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4089419
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4126824
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4123143
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4129094
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4121980
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4126059
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4107695
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4126506
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4122640
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4122981
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4122643
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4122991
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4121766
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4127253
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4123275
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4135979

PR
LE
PR
HM
PR
LE
MV
MA
PR
SuU
MV
SP
LE
LE
HM
HM
SuU
SuU
SuU
MA
MV
MV
MA
HM
MV
HM
PR
MV
HM
PR
LE
PR
DR
DR
LE
PR
SP
BR
SuU

PCA 2002-PR-016-02

SE 2009-LE-016

SE 2009-PR-027

RZ 2009-HM-019

RZ 2009-PR-021

SEA 85-L-137
RZ 2008-MV-007

SE 2010-MA-001

RZ 2009-PR-005

RZ 2010-SU-001

SE 2009-MV-025

SEA 80-S-103-03

SE 2009-LE-024

SE 2009-LE-028

PRC 86-C-121-02

CPA 86-C-121-12

RZ 2009-SU-024

PCA 2003-SU-035

SEA 2003-SU-023

SE 2009-MA-023

PCA 95-V-013
SEA 83-V-076
SE 2010-MA-007

SE 2010-HM-004

RZ 2009-MV-018

SEA 82-C-116
SEA 98-P-030
RZ 2009-MV-023

SE 2010-HM-008

SE 2010-PR-010

RZ 2006-LE-010

PCA 2003-PR-009

SEA 99-D-043
AR 84-D-004-03

SE 2010-LE-011

RZ 2009-PR-002

AR 93-5-003-02

RZ 2010-BR-003

RZ 2010-SU-004

5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/11/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
5/25/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
6/8/2010
7/13/2010
7/13/2010
7/13/2010
7/13/2010
7/13/2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
7/27/2010
9/14/2010
9/14/2010
9/14/2010
9/28/2010
9/28/2010
9/28/2010
10/19/2010
10/19/2010
10/19/2010
10/19/2010
10/19/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved


http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4112684
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4122451
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4132462
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4126889
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4126586
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4105110
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4109457
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4132505
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4118828
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4132625
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4132102
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4126821
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4135984
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4132653
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PRCP&seq=4120694
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=CPA&seq=4116061
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4137551
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4137552
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4131583
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4127440
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4129768
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4136460
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4135271
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4133459
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4126060
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4111454
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4133518
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4131426
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4135919
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4136360
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4061138
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4136622
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4127289
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AR&seq=4137743
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4135565
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4120719
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AR&seq=4134523
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4134198
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4133427

LE

LE

HM
SuU

HM
HM
HM
WS
MA
SP

SE 2010-LE-009

RZ 2010-LE-005

PRC 86-C-121-03

RZ 2010-SU-002

PRC 86-C-119
PCA 86-C-119-06

DPA 86-C-119-02

AF 2010-SP-001

SEA 86-M-023-03

SE 2010-SP-003

11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
11/16/2010
12/7/2010
12/7/2010
12/7/2010
12/7/2010
12/7/2010
12/7/2010

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved


http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4135087
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4135079
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PRCP&seq=4131104
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=RZ&seq=4131294
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PRCP&seq=4142024
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=PCA&seq=4141923
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=DPA&seq=4141932
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=AF&seq=4139629
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SEA&seq=4139167
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SE&seq=4121762

